Lorceron EUrOpE

European
Commission

i . federal public service
HEALTH, FOOD CHAIN SAFETY m

AND ENVIRONMENT

Emergency Medical Team Regional Meeting

Tuesday, 17 April 2018

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:00

19:00

09:00 - 10:00
10:00 —10:30
10:30 - 11:00
11:00- 11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30
13:30- 14:00
14:00- 15:30
15:30- 16:00

16:00—-17:30

17:30-18:00

WHO European Region
Brussels, Belgium
17-18 April 2018

Provisional programme

Arrival and Registration

Opening Speeches

Group photo and Coffee Break

Updates from WHO HQ, WHO RO, DG ECHO
Focus topic: Integration with Public Health sector
Lunch

Discussion on update of the Classification and Minimum Standards for
Emergency Medical Teams (Blue Book)

Focus topic: MedEvac capacities
Coffee Break
Mentorship and Verification Process

Social Dinner, Museum of Natural Sciences, VVautier Street 29
1000 Brussels

Wednesday, 18 April 2018

Exchange of lessons identified on recent deployments

Focus topic: Simulation Exercises

Coffee break

Focus topic: Reporting (Minimum Dataset and Patient Record Forms)

Mapping of existing and planned EMT capacities in the region,
information sharing mechanisms between partners

Lunch break

Focus topic: Activation and Rapid Response

Presention of global strategy and discussion on regional priority setting
Coffee break

Discussion on regional arrangements continued (Implementation of
EMT initiative in the region, role of EMT national focal points,
governance and WHO support)

Conclusion and way forward

EMT




