





Emergency Medical Team Regional Meeting WHO European Region Brussels, Belgium 17-18 April 2018

Provisional programme

Tuesday, 17 April 2018

9:00-10:00	Arrival and Registration
10:00-10:45	Opening Speeches
10:45-11:15	Group photo and Coffee Break
11:15-11:45	Updates from WHO HQ, WHO RO, DG ECHO
11:45-12:30	Focus topic: Integration with Public Health sector
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:30	Discussion on update of the Classification and Minimum Standards for Emergency Medical Teams (Blue Book)
15:30-16:00	Focus topic: MedEvac capacities
16:00-16:30	Coffee Break
16:30-18:00	Mentorship and Verification Process
19:00	Social Dinner, Museum of Natural Sciences, Vautier Street 29 1000 Brussels

Wednesday, 18 April 2018

09:00 - 10:00	Exchange of lessons identified on recent deployments
10:00 - 10:30	Focus topic: Simulation Exercises
10:30 - 11:00	Coffee break
11:00-11:30	Focus topic: Reporting (Minimum Dataset and Patient Record Forms)
11:30– 12:30	Mapping of existing and planned EMT capacities in the region, information sharing mechanisms between partners
12:30–13:30	Lunch break
13:30– 14:00	Focus topic: Activation and Rapid Response
14:00- 15:30	Presention of global strategy and discussion on regional priority setting
15:30–16:00	Coffee break
16:00– 17:30	Discussion on regional arrangements continued (Implementation of EMT initiative in the region, role of EMT national focal points, governance and WHO support)
17:30-18:00	Conclusion and way forward

